
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  5 0 340:31:37.000 68:06:19.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  3 0 96:00:00.000 32:00:00.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  3 0 72:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  26 0 624:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  2 0 96:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  5 0 360:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
2 2 BADACH Agnieszka  1 0,001 119:59:44.000 119:59:44.000
2 2 MYŚLIWIEC Monika  1 0,001 292:31:53.000 292:31:53.000
2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja  3 0 288:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
2 2 MYŚLIWIEC Monika  2 0 288:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
2 2 BADACH Agnieszka  1 0,001 600:00:00.000 600:00:00.000
3 3 GRUCEL Damian  20 0 552:35:24.000 27:37:46.000
3 3 BADACH Agnieszka  3 0 243:56:13.000 81:18:44.000
3 3 KANCLERZ Kamil  1 0,001 82:42:48.000 82:42:48.000
3 3 SZWED Krzysztof  1 0,001 685:17:12.000 685:17:12.000
3 3 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  1 0,001 0 0
3 3 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
4 4 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  2 0 245:13:17.000 122:36:38.000
4 4 PIECH Sebastian 13 0 604:21:42.000 46:29:21.000
4 4 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  2 0 66:56:38.000 33:28:19.000
4 4 DUPLA Dominik  1 0,001 205:00:36.000 205:00:36.000
4 4 NALEWAJKA Wioleta  1 0,001 130:59:24.000 130:59:24.000
4 4 BŁASZCZYK-SAMSEL Kinga  1 0,001 96:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  25 0 786:36:36.000 31:27:51.000
5 5 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  2 0 91:12:47.000 45:36:23.000
5 5 NALEWAJKA Wioleta  1 0,001 101:07:23.000 101:07:23.000
5 5 DUPLA Laura  1 0,001 233:45:51.000 233:45:51.000
5 5 DĘBOWSKA Beata  4 0 320:46:51.000 80:11:42.000
5 5 BRYŁA Rafał  1 0,001 32:02:09.000 32:02:09.000
6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  5 0 619:21:04.000 123:52:12.000
6 6 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  2 0 36:46:54.000 18:23:27.000
6 6 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  1 0,001 00:17:36.000 00:17:36.000
6 6 SZWED Krzysztof  1 0,001 484:27:38.000 484:27:38.000
6 6 BĄKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 132:17:31.000 132:17:31.000
6 6 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1 0,001 131:42:29.000 131:42:29.000
6 6 OGIERMAN Szymon  1 0,001 111:38:25.000 111:38:25.000
7 7 BUĆKO Marcin  2 0 166:00:56.000 83:00:28.000
7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  12 0 558:30:41.000 46:32:33.000
7 7 ŁANUCHA Mariola  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
7 7 FILUSZ Dawid  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
7 7 NALEWAJKA Wioleta  1 0,001 432:00:00.000 432:00:00.000
7 7 SOBIERAJ Paweł  1 0,001 38:26:31.000 38:26:31.000
7 7 GIBAS Julia  1 0,001 201:33:29.000 201:33:29.000
8 8 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  2 0 231:59:11.000 115:59:35.000
8 8 BAŁA Justyna  7 0 499:37:00.000 71:22:25.000
8 8 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  2 0 239:22:36.000 119:41:18.000
8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola  6 0 521:32:50.000 86:55:28.000
8 8 SAWICKA Marta  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
8 8 TRAWNICKI Jan  1 0,001 0 0
8 8 ŁOSIK Marta  1 0,001 12:57:57.000 12:57:57.000
9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  22 0 796:31:37.000 36:12:20.000
9 9 JARCZEWSKA Renata  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
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9 9 BRYŁA Rafał  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
9 9 SOBIERAJ Paweł  1 0,001 20:07:44.000 20:07:44.000
9 9 PŁASKA Grzegorz  2 0 123:52:16.000 61:56:08.000
9 9 CHROBOK Jakub  1 0,001 192:00:00.000 192:00:00.000
9 9 BUĆKO Marcin  1 0,001 384:00:00.000 384:00:00.000
10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  7 0 732:54:39.000 104:42:05.000
10 10 ŁANUCHA Mariola  2 0 87:36:58.000 43:48:29.000
10 10 TRAWNICKA Róża  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
10 10 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1 0,001 0 0
10 10 WAWOCZNY Anita  1 0,001 131:49:26.000 131:49:26.000
10 10 RAŹNIAK Beata  1 0,001 372:10:34.000 372:10:34.000
11 11 SZCZUCHNIAK Grzegorz  2 0 756:19:18.000 378:09:39.000
11 11 PŁASKA Barbara  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  13 0 434:06:38.000 33:23:35.000
11 11 ROST Magdalena  1 0,001 10:32:01.000 10:32:01.000
11 11 BUĆKO Marcin  2 0 216:00:00.000 108:00:00.000
12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  10 0 302:18:58.000 30:13:53.000
12 12 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  2 0 86:12:39.000 43:06:19.000
12 12 RAŹNIAK Beata  2 0 330:46:18.000 165:23:09.000
12 12 PŁASKA Barbara  1 0,001 53:13:42.000 53:13:42.000
12 12 PŁASKA Grzegorz  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  7 0 521:59:20.000 74:34:11.000
13 13 SAWICKA Marta  2 0 97:14:16.000 48:37:08.000
13 13 PŁASKA Grzegorz  1 0,001 09:18:01.000 09:18:01.000
13 13 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  2 0 168:00:00.000 84:00:00.000
14 14 BUĆKO Marcin  5 0 378:21:43.000 75:40:20.000
14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  17 0 689:08:27.000 40:32:15.000
14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 37:51:31.000 37:51:31.000
15 15 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  2 0 724:31:37.000 362:15:48.000
15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  31 0 418:28:45.000 13:29:57.000
15 15 RAŹNIAK Beata  4 0 183:03:00.000 45:45:45.000
15 15 WAWOCZNY Anita  1 0,001 22:28:15.000 22:28:15.000
15 15 TRAWNICKI Maciej  1 0,001 72:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
15 15 WOŹNIAK Przemysław  1 0,001 12:23:10.000 12:23:10.000
16 16 PŁASKA Barbara  1 0,001 172:31:37.000 172:31:37.000
16 16 STOPYRA Agnieszka  1 0,001 36:45:03.000 36:45:03.000
16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  7 0 539:14:57.000 77:02:08.000
16 16 SAWICKA Marta  1 0,001 0 0
16 16 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  2 0 384:00:00.000 192:00:00.000
16 16 ROGALA Maciej  1 0,001 398:55:22.000 398:55:22.000
17 17 PŁASKA Grzegorz  2 0 286:04:24.000 143:02:12.000
17 17 GANCARCZYK Karolina  2 0 24:00:00.000 12:00:00.000
17 17 RANSZ Beata  13 0 523:59:39.000 40:18:26.000
17 17 BUĆKO Marcin  1 0,001 102:07:28.000 102:07:28.000
18 18 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  2 0 470:59:11.000 235:29:35.000
18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  13 0 486:02:45.000 37:23:17.000
18 18 WAWOCZNY Anita  3 0 165:08:16.000 55:02:45.000
18 18 GANCARCZYK Adam  1 0,001 10:21:25.000 10:21:25.000
19 19 SYDNARB Monika  7 0 652:31:37.000 93:13:05.000
19 19 BĄKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 253:16:45.000 253:16:45.000
19 19 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1 0,001 34:43:15.000 34:43:15.000
20 20 GWIZDAŁA Joanna  1 0,001 220:31:37.000 220:31:37.000
20 20 BĄKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 35:35:58.000 35:35:58.000
20 20 BOROWSKI Radosław  3 0 284:01:46.000 94:40:35.000
20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  12 0 509:36:54.000 42:28:04.000
20 20 ZIĘTARA Agata  1 0,001 34:45:22.000 34:45:22.000
21 21 PŁASKA Barbara  1 0,001 316:31:37.000 316:31:37.000
21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  6 0 1055:13:52.000 175:52:18.000
21 21 SOJKA Joanna  3 0 111:24:40.000 37:08:13.000
21 21 BURAS Roman  1 0,001 27:09:23.000 27:09:23.000
21 21 GWIZDAŁA Joanna  1 0,001 48:40:13.000 48:40:13.000
22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  4 0 277:20:39.000 69:20:09.000
22 22 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz  2 0 102:20:33.000 51:10:16.000
22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  31 0 774:53:51.000 24:59:48.000
22 22 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz  1 0,001 30:31:12.000 30:31:12.000
22 22 PŁASKA Grzegorz  1 0,001 12:55:15.000 12:55:15.000
22 22 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  1 0,001 89:01:59.000 89:01:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  4 0 364:31:37.000 91:07:54.000
23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  19 0 552:00:00.000 29:03:09.000
23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  29 0 634:33:49.000 21:52:53.000
23 23 TRAWNICKA Małgorzata  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
23 23 KOWAL Łukasz  1 0,001 13:26:11.000 13:26:11.000
24 24 STRZODA Barbara  1 0,001 268:31:37.000 268:31:37.000
24 24 BAJCAR Beata  1 0,001 1008:00:00.000 1008:00:00.000
25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  7 0 347:20:17.000 49:37:11.000
25 25 MIKA Łukasz  1 0,001 65:11:20.000 65:11:20.000
25 25 BETAŃSKA Aneta  2 0 90:50:04.000 45:25:02.000
25 25 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  2 0 101:09:56.000 50:34:58.000
25 25 PIWISZKIS Barbara  1 0,001 923:55:53.000 923:55:53.000
26 26 PLINTA Dariusz  1 0,001 292:31:37.000 292:31:37.000
26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  13 0 995:20:55.000 76:33:55.000
26 26 WOŹNIAK Przemysław  1 0,001 36:39:05.000 36:39:05.000
27 27 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1 0,001 292:31:37.000 292:31:37.000
27 27 DAWID Sobala  1 0,001 306:12:47.000 306:12:47.000
27 27 TRAWNICKI Jan  1 0,001 197:47:13.000 197:47:13.000
27 27 MIKA Łukasz  1 0,001 768:00:00.000 768:00:00.000
28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  9 0 1306:09:10.000 145:07:41.000
28 28 BĄKOWSKI Michał 2 0 143:17:49.000 71:38:54.000
28 28 ZIĘTARA Agata  1 0,001 134:12:51.000 134:12:51.000
29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  4 0 772:31:37.000 193:07:54.000
29 29 ZIĘTARA Agata  1 0,001 312:00:00.000 312:00:00.000
29 29 BARAN Bartosz  1 0,001 454:14:27.000 454:14:27.000
30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  14 0 556:31:37.000 39:45:06.000
30 30 HETMAN Mariusz  4 0 772:18:55.000 193:04:43.000
30 30 MALISZEWSKI Marcin  1 0,001 139:41:05.000 139:41:05.000
31 31 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz 2 0 649:34:36.000 324:47:18.000
31 31 STOPYRA Agnieszka  1 0,001 789:20:08.000 789:20:08.000
31 31 NOWICKI Tomasz  1 0,001 125:36:53.000 125:36:53.000
32 32 BAJCAR Beata  3 0 1180:31:37.000 393:30:32.000
32 32 TRAWNICKI Maciej  1 0,001 288:00:00.000 288:00:00.000
33 33 TRAWNICKI Maciej  2 0 370:13:02.000 185:06:31.000
33 33 MROZEK Aleksandra  3 0 614:28:12.000 204:49:24.000
33 33 WEYGAND Patryk  1 0,001 243:50:23.000 243:50:23.000
34 34 GANCARCZYK Karolina  1 0,001 316:31:37.000 316:31:37.000
34 34 MAKOWSKI Grzegorz  1 0,001 1265:50:16.000 1265:50:16.000
35 35 GANCARCZYK Adam  1 0,001 316:31:37.000 316:31:37.000
36 36 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta  1 0,001 316:31:37.000 316:31:37.000
36 36 DAWID Sobala  1 0,001 380:07:43.000 380:07:43.000
37 37 FOKS Damian  1 0,001 652:31:37.000 652:31:37.000
37 37 PIWISZKIS Barbara  2 0 899:13:17.000 449:36:38.000
38 38 BĄKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 196:31:37.000 196:31:37.000
38 38 TRAWNICKI Jan  2 0 279:00:01.000 139:30:00.000
38 38 SPYRKA Piotr  3 0 1000:51:01.000 333:37:00.000
39 39 DAWID Sobala  1 0,001 356:15:26.000 356:15:26.000
39 39 BARAN Bartosz  3 0 1160:16:11.000 386:45:23.000
39 39 PUDA Dorota  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
40 40 ZIĘTARA Agata 2 0 580:31:37.000 290:15:48.000
40 40 PIWISZKIS Barbara  2 0 1003:23:55.000 501:41:57.000
41 41 TRAWNICKA Małgorzata  1 0,001 244:31:37.000 244:31:37.000
42 42 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  3 0 516:07:12.000 172:02:24.000
42 42 BAJCAR Beata  3 0 496:24:25.000 165:28:08.000
42 42 KAŁUS Joanna  5 0 576:00:00.000 115:12:00.000
43 43 KAŁUS Joanna  2 0 377:42:53.000 188:51:26.000
43 43 SKALIK Jarosław  1 0,001 994:48:44.000 994:48:44.000
43 43 NOWICKI Tomasz  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra  5 0 620:34:17.000 124:06:51.000
44 44 PLESZCZYŃSKA Iwona  2 0 593:49:25.000 296:54:42.000
44 44 TRAWNICKI Maciej  2 0 150:15:09.000 75:07:34.000
44 44 MAJ Przemysław  1 0,001 175:52:46.000 175:52:46.000
45 45 MIKA Łukasz  1 0,001 100:31:37.000 100:31:37.000
45 45 WEYGAND Patryk  3 0 665:42:14.000 221:54:04.000
45 45 TRAWNICKI Maciej  1 0,001 246:17:46.000 246:17:46.000
46 46 WEYGAND Patryk  1 0,001 1396:31:37.000 1396:31:37.000
47 47 LECHOWICZ Irena  2 0 683:40:23.000 341:50:11.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



47 47 HUBA Agnieszka  6 0 629:24:56.000 104:54:09.000
47 47 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  2 0 251:26:18.000 125:43:09.000
48 48 LECHOWICZ Tadeusz  2 0 1052:26:24.000 526:13:12.000
48 48 MARYJOSZ Adrian  1 0,001 502:30:14.000 502:30:14.000
49 49 KUREK Joanna  2 0 1492:31:37.000 746:15:48.000
50 50 ZIĘTARA Agata  1 0,001 316:31:37.000 316:31:37.000
50 50 MISZCZAK Katarzyna  1 0,001 216:00:00.000 216:00:00.000
50 50 PACZKOWSKI Jaroslaw  1 0,001 1056:00:00.000 1056:00:00.000
51 51 PIWISZKIS Barbara  1 0,001 430:46:35.000 430:46:35.000
52 52 WIDERA Elżbieta  1 0,001 931:02:57.000 931:02:57.000
52 52 MAKOWSKI Grzegorz  1 0,001 651:18:56.000 651:18:56.000
53 53 NOWICKI Tomasz  1 0,001 268:31:37.000 268:31:37.000
54 54 LASKOWSKA Sabina  1 0,001 220:31:37.000 220:31:37.000
54 54 GNAŚ Anna  1 0,001 120:00:00.000 120:00:00.000
55 55 WOLNIK Jolka  1 0,001 348:32:56.000 348:32:56.000
55 55 DAWID Sobala  1 0,001 131:38:10.000 131:38:10.000
56 56 FOKS Damian  1 0,001 556:31:37.000 556:31:37.000
57 57 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta  2 0 700:31:37.000 350:15:48.000
58 58 SPYRKA Piotr  2 0 539:18:45.000 269:39:22.000
58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  9 0 1049:12:52.000 116:34:45.000
59 59 PUDA Dorota  2 0 604:31:37.000 302:15:48.000
59 59 BAC Michał  1 0,001 96:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
61 61 WINIARSKA Monika  2 0 1276:31:37.000 638:15:48.000
62 62 NOWICKI Tomasz 1 0,001 431:23:29.000 431:23:29.000
62 62 BOŻEK Dagmara  1 0,001 293:08:08.000 293:08:08.000
63 63 KAŁUS Joanna  2 0 879:08:03.000 439:34:01.000
63 63 WIDERA Elżbieta  1 0,001 51:54:54.000 51:54:54.000
64 64 CIEŚLIK Rafał  1 0,001 796:31:37.000 796:31:37.000
64 64 SKALIK Jarosław  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
65 65 MAJ Przemysław  1 0,001 1120:23:53.000 1120:23:53.000
66 66 SOJKA Joanna  4 0 844:31:37.000 211:07:54.000
66 66 TRAWNICKI Maciej  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
67 67 DAWID Sobala  3 0 669:59:13.000 223:19:44.000
67 67 WEYGAND Patryk  1 0,001 435:11:47.000 435:11:47.000
68 68 FOKS Damian  1 0,001 388:31:37.000 388:31:37.000
68 68 MRÓGAŁA Ewa  2 0 474:28:38.000 237:14:19.000
69 69 DZIEWIRZ Aurelia  1 0,001 748:31:37.000 748:31:37.000
70 70 SPYRKA Piotr  1 0,001 480:44:44.000 480:44:44.000
70 70 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  1 0,001 723:46:53.000 723:46:53.000
71 71 DZIAŁOWSKI Dariusz  1 0,001 550:39:20.000 550:39:20.000
71 71 MARYJOSZ Adrian  1 0,001 865:02:29.000 865:02:29.000
72 72 PUDA Dorota  1 0,001 556:31:37.000 556:31:37.000
72 72 KUREK Joanna  19 0 974:49:38.000 51:18:24.000
73 73 MILERT Jolanta  1 0,001 1132:31:37.000 1132:31:37.000
74 74 DOMASZK Paweł  1 0,001 436:31:37.000 436:31:37.000
74 74 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1 0,001 792:00:00.000 792:00:00.000
75 75 PIWISZKIS Barbara  2 0 1516:31:37.000 758:15:48.000
76 76 DUPLA Konrad  1 0,001 1122:00:36.000 1122:00:36.000
78 78 KAŁUS Joanna  2 0 956:53:56.000 478:26:58.000
79 79 SKALIK Jarosław  1 0,001 796:31:37.000 796:31:37.000
80 80 MAJ Przemysław  1 0,001 783:37:07.000 783:37:07.000
81 81 SKRABEL Artur  2 0 652:31:37.000 326:15:48.000
82 82 WEYGAND Patryk  1 0,001 694:39:39.000 694:39:39.000
83 83 MRÓGAŁA Ewa  1 0,001 1175:38:26.000 1175:38:26.000
84 84 DZIEWIRZ Aurelia  1 0,001 676:31:37.000 676:31:37.000
86 86 MICZEK Michał  2 0 988:31:37.000 494:15:48.000
87 87 MARYJOSZ Adrian  1 0,001 768:35:38.000 768:35:38.000
88 88 KUREK Joanna  21 0 1531:21:15.000 72:55:17.000
89 89 DĘBOWSKI Sylwester  1 0,001 1383:06:28.000 1383:06:28.000
90 90 PIETRASIK Kamil  1 0,001 1564:31:37.000 1564:31:37.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły

Znaleziono 246 wynik(ów)



Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  100:31:37.000 100:31:37.000
2 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  148:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
3 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  172:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  172:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
5 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  196:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  220:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
7 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  220:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
8 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  244:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
9 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  268:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
10 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  292:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
11 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  316:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
12 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  316:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
13 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  364:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
14 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  388:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
15 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  412:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
16 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  412:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
17 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  460:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
18 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  460:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
19 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  484:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
20 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  484:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
21 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  532:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
22 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  556:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
23 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  556:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
24 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  580:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
25 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  628:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
26 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  652:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
27 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  652:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
28 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  700:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
29 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  724:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
30 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  748:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
31 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  748:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
32 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  772:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
33 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  796:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
34 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  820:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
35 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  844:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
36 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  868:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
37 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  868:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
38 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  892:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
39 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  916:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
40 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  988:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
41 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1084:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
42 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  1180:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
43 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1420:31:37.000 240:00:00.000
44 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  1588:31:37.000 168:00:00.000
1 2 2 BADACH Agnieszka  119:59:44.000 119:59:44.000
2 2 2 BADACH Agnieszka / MYŚLIWIEC Monika  412:31:37.000 292:31:53.000
3 2 2 MYŚLIWIEC Monika / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja  484:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
4 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja / MYŚLIWIEC Monika  580:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
5 2 2 MYŚLIWIEC Monika  772:31:37.000 192:00:00.000
6 2 2 MYŚLIWIEC Monika / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja  916:31:37.000 144:00:00.000
7 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja  988:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
8 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja / BADACH Agnieszka  1588:31:37.000 600:00:00.000
1 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  92:08:11.000 92:08:11.000
2 3 3 GRUCEL Damian / BADACH Agnieszka  100:31:37.000 08:23:26.000
3 3 3 BADACH Agnieszka / GRUCEL Damian  107:49:41.000 07:18:04.000
4 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  116:03:58.000 08:14:17.000
5 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  131:52:02.000 15:48:04.000
6 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  140:07:42.000 08:15:40.000
7 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  155:55:11.000 15:47:29.000
8 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  164:14:26.000 08:19:15.000
9 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  185:37:43.000 21:23:17.000
10 3 3 GRUCEL Damian / BADACH Agnieszka  243:51:03.000 58:13:20.000
11 3 3 BADACH Agnieszka / GRUCEL Damian  250:34:39.000 06:43:36.000
12 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  259:19:53.000 08:45:14.000
13 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  263:11:53.000 03:52:00.000
14 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  274:42:38.000 11:30:45.000
15 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  283:05:45.000 08:23:07.000



16 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  298:41:33.000 15:35:48.000
17 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  307:03:58.000 08:22:25.000
18 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  322:46:59.000 15:43:01.000
19 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  331:05:50.000 08:18:51.000
20 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  356:18:31.000 25:12:41.000
21 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  610:29:24.000 254:10:53.000
22 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  619:12:10.000 08:42:46.000
23 3 3 GRUCEL Damian / BADACH Agnieszka  796:31:37.000 177:19:27.000
24 3 3 BADACH Agnieszka / KANCLERZ Kamil  879:14:25.000 82:42:48.000
25 3 3 KANCLERZ Kamil / SZWED Krzysztof  1564:31:37.000 685:17:12.000
26 3 3 SZWED Krzysztof / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  1564:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
27 3 3 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  1588:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
1 4 4 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  160:39:32.000 160:39:32.000
2 4 4 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / PIECH Sebastian 220:31:37.000 59:52:05.000
3 4 4 PIECH Sebastian / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  305:05:22.000 84:33:45.000
4 4 4 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / PIECH Sebastian 436:31:37.000 131:26:15.000
5 4 4 PIECH Sebastian / NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  479:28:15.000 42:56:38.000
6 4 4 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena / PIECH Sebastian 484:31:37.000 05:03:22.000
7 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 532:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
8 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 556:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
9 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 604:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
10 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 652:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
11 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 724:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
12 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 724:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
13 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 772:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
14 4 4 PIECH Sebastian / NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  796:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
15 4 4 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena / PIECH Sebastian 820:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
16 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 868:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
17 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 916:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
18 4 4 PIECH Sebastian / DUPLA Dominik  1121:32:13.000 205:00:36.000
19 4 4 DUPLA Dominik / NALEWAJKA Wioleta  1252:31:37.000 130:59:24.000
20 4 4 NALEWAJKA Wioleta / BŁASZCZYK-SAMSEL Kinga  1348:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
1 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  94:09:16.000 94:09:16.000
2 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  112:34:32.000 18:25:16.000
3 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  162:07:33.000 49:33:01.000
4 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  209:31:24.000 47:23:51.000
5 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  215:19:02.000 05:47:38.000
6 5 5 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / DOBOSZ Robert  232:49:45.000 17:30:43.000
7 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  256:35:33.000 23:45:48.000
8 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  280:44:05.000 24:08:32.000
9 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  305:03:12.000 24:19:07.000
10 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  329:11:46.000 24:08:34.000
11 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  350:51:22.000 21:39:36.000
12 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  377:13:04.000 26:21:42.000
13 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  447:33:53.000 70:20:49.000
14 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  479:44:34.000 32:10:41.000
15 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  501:11:07.000 21:26:33.000
16 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  550:56:04.000 49:44:57.000
17 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  569:00:15.000 18:04:11.000
18 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  593:29:02.000 24:28:47.000
19 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  617:00:40.000 23:31:38.000
20 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  641:22:23.000 24:21:43.000
21 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  665:04:24.000 23:42:01.000
22 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  695:29:21.000 30:24:57.000
23 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  714:06:50.000 18:37:29.000
24 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  738:32:30.000 24:25:40.000
25 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  768:26:57.000 29:54:27.000
26 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  792:24:14.000 23:57:17.000
27 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert / NALEWAJKA Wioleta  893:31:37.000 101:07:23.000
28 5 5 NALEWAJKA Wioleta / DUPLA Laura  1127:17:28.000 233:45:51.000
29 5 5 DUPLA Laura / DĘBOWSKA Beata  1216:03:42.000 88:46:14.000
30 5 5 DĘBOWSKA Beata  1384:06:28.000 168:02:46.000
31 5 5 DĘBOWSKA Beata / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  1469:31:37.000 85:25:09.000
32 5 5 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / DĘBOWSKA Beata  1533:13:49.000 63:42:12.000
33 5 5 DĘBOWSKA Beata  1533:29:28.000 00:15:39.000
34 5 5 DĘBOWSKA Beata / BRYŁA Rafał  1565:31:37.000 32:02:09.000
1 6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  239:36:23.000 239:36:23.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



2 6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  263:35:22.000 23:58:59.000
3 6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  264:11:54.000 00:36:32.000
4 6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  276:58:48.000 12:46:54.000
5 6 6 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  575:46:23.000 298:47:35.000
6 6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  576:03:59.000 00:17:36.000
7 6 6 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / SZWED Krzysztof  1060:31:37.000 484:27:38.000
8 6 6 SZWED Krzysztof / BĄKOWSKI Michał  1192:49:08.000 132:17:31.000
9 6 6 BĄKOWSKI Michał / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1324:31:37.000 131:42:29.000
10 6 6 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1348:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
11 6 6 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / OGIERMAN Szymon  1460:10:02.000 111:38:25.000
12 6 6 OGIERMAN Szymon / NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  1516:31:37.000 56:21:35.000
1 7 7 BUĆKO Marcin  166:00:56.000 166:00:56.000
2 7 7 BUĆKO Marcin / GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  196:31:37.000 30:30:41.000
3 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek / ŁANUCHA Mariola  220:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
4 7 7 ŁANUCHA Mariola / GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  268:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
5 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  340:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
6 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  364:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
7 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  460:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
8 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek / FILUSZ Dawid  604:31:37.000 144:00:00.000
9 7 7 FILUSZ Dawid / GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  604:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
10 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  652:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
11 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  676:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
12 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  724:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
13 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  748:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
14 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  796:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
15 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  892:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
16 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek / NALEWAJKA Wioleta  1324:31:37.000 432:00:00.000
17 7 7 NALEWAJKA Wioleta / SOBIERAJ Paweł  1362:58:08.000 38:26:31.000
18 7 7 SOBIERAJ Paweł / GIBAS Julia  1564:31:37.000 201:33:29.000
19 7 7 GIBAS Julia / BUĆKO Marcin  1564:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
1 8 8 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  96:03:26.000 96:03:26.000
2 8 8 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / BAŁA Justyna  165:31:14.000 69:27:48.000
3 8 8 BAŁA Justyna  167:00:37.000 01:29:23.000
4 8 8 BAŁA Justyna / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  182:18:58.000 15:18:21.000
5 8 8 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / BAŁA Justyna  191:30:23.000 09:11:25.000
6 8 8 BAŁA Justyna / ŁANUCHA Mariola  196:31:37.000 05:01:14.000
7 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola / BAŁA Justyna  263:22:22.000 66:50:45.000
8 8 8 BAŁA Justyna  287:08:24.000 23:46:02.000
9 8 8 BAŁA Justyna / ŁANUCHA Mariola  340:31:37.000 53:23:13.000
10 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola / BAŁA Justyna  640:47:38.000 300:16:01.000
11 8 8 BAŁA Justyna  669:23:14.000 28:35:36.000
12 8 8 BAŁA Justyna / ŁANUCHA Mariola  676:31:37.000 07:08:23.000
13 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola  724:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
14 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola  1012:31:37.000 288:00:00.000
15 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola / SAWICKA Marta  1036:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
16 8 8 SAWICKA Marta / TRAWNICKI Jan  1036:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
17 8 8 TRAWNICKI Jan / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  1172:27:22.000 135:55:45.000
18 8 8 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1396:31:37.000 224:04:15.000
19 8 8 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / ŁANUCHA Mariola  1516:31:37.000 120:00:00.000
20 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola / ŁOSIK Marta  1529:29:34.000 12:57:57.000
1 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  196:31:37.000 196:31:37.000
2 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  268:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
3 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  316:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
4 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  316:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
5 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  340:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
6 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  364:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
7 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / JARCZEWSKA Renata  388:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
8 9 9 JARCZEWSKA Renata / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  460:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
9 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  484:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
10 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  508:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
11 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / BRYŁA Rafał  532:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
12 9 9 BRYŁA Rafał / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  532:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
13 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  556:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
14 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  580:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
15 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  604:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
16 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  628:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
17 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  676:31:37.000 48:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



18 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  700:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
19 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  724:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
20 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  748:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
21 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  772:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
22 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  796:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
23 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / SOBIERAJ Paweł  816:39:21.000 20:07:44.000
24 9 9 SOBIERAJ Paweł / PŁASKA Grzegorz  844:31:37.000 27:52:16.000
25 9 9 PŁASKA Grzegorz / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  868:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
26 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  892:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
27 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / PŁASKA Grzegorz  988:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
28 9 9 PŁASKA Grzegorz / CHROBOK Jakub  1180:31:37.000 192:00:00.000
29 9 9 CHROBOK Jakub / BUĆKO Marcin  1564:31:37.000 384:00:00.000
1 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  109:36:20.000 109:36:20.000
2 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  158:04:15.000 48:27:55.000
3 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  182:18:58.000 24:14:43.000
4 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  230:09:57.000 47:50:59.000
5 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  253:12:56.000 23:02:59.000
6 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  684:54:39.000 431:41:43.000
7 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / ŁANUCHA Mariola  724:31:37.000 39:36:58.000
8 10 10 ŁANUCHA Mariola  772:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
9 10 10 ŁANUCHA Mariola / TRAWNICKA Róża  820:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
10 10 10 TRAWNICKA Róża / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  868:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
11 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  868:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
12 10 10 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / WAWOCZNY Anita  1000:21:03.000 131:49:26.000
13 10 10 WAWOCZNY Anita / RAŹNIAK Beata  1372:31:37.000 372:10:34.000
1 11 11 SZCZUCHNIAK Grzegorz  724:31:37.000 724:31:37.000
2 11 11 SZCZUCHNIAK Grzegorz / PŁASKA Barbara  772:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
3 11 11 PŁASKA Barbara / DAWIDOWICZ Monika  814:50:40.000 42:19:03.000
4 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  860:43:56.000 45:53:16.000
5 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika / SZCZUCHNIAK Grzegorz  892:31:37.000 31:47:41.000
6 11 11 SZCZUCHNIAK Grzegorz / DAWIDOWICZ Monika  910:08:24.000 17:36:47.000
7 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  910:11:37.000 00:03:13.000
8 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  960:39:40.000 50:28:03.000
9 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  983:03:25.000 22:23:45.000
10 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1049:59:36.000 66:56:11.000
11 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika / ROST Magdalena  1060:31:37.000 10:32:01.000
12 11 11 ROST Magdalena / BUĆKO Marcin  1149:29:06.000 88:57:29.000
13 11 11 BUĆKO Marcin  1276:31:37.000 127:02:31.000
14 11 11 BUĆKO Marcin / DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1415:38:15.000 139:06:38.000
15 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1415:49:00.000 00:10:45.000
16 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1416:31:30.000 00:42:30.000
17 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1463:09:57.000 46:38:27.000
18 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1463:27:11.000 00:17:14.000
19 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1464:57:57.000 01:30:46.000
1 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  94:57:11.000 94:57:11.000
2 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  109:36:20.000 14:39:09.000
3 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  158:04:15.000 48:27:55.000
4 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  182:18:58.000 24:14:43.000
5 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  220:31:37.000 38:12:39.000
6 12 12 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  230:09:57.000 09:38:20.000
7 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  253:12:56.000 23:02:59.000
8 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  276:23:12.000 23:10:16.000
9 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  276:58:48.000 00:35:36.000
10 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  277:31:18.000 00:32:30.000
11 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  340:31:37.000 63:00:19.000
12 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / RAŹNIAK Beata  479:17:55.000 138:46:18.000
13 12 12 RAŹNIAK Beata / PŁASKA Barbara  532:31:37.000 53:13:42.000
14 12 12 PŁASKA Barbara / RAŹNIAK Beata  724:31:37.000 192:00:00.000
15 12 12 RAŹNIAK Beata / PŁASKA Grzegorz  772:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
16 12 12 PŁASKA Grzegorz / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  820:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
1 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  209:41:46.000 209:41:46.000
2 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  217:43:46.000 08:02:00.000
3 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  287:01:53.000 69:18:07.000
4 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  333:46:30.000 46:44:37.000
5 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna / SAWICKA Marta  335:00:46.000 01:14:16.000
6 13 13 SAWICKA Marta / BĄKOWSKA Anna  357:33:03.000 22:32:17.000
7 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  380:19:29.000 22:46:26.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



8 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  523:13:36.000 142:54:07.000
9 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna / PŁASKA Grzegorz  532:31:37.000 09:18:01.000
10 13 13 PŁASKA Grzegorz / SAWICKA Marta  628:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
11 13 13 SAWICKA Marta / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  700:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
12 13 13 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  796:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
1 14 14 BUĆKO Marcin  96:29:17.000 96:29:17.000
2 14 14 BUĆKO Marcin  166:00:56.000 69:31:39.000
3 14 14 BUĆKO Marcin / BĄKOWSKI Michał  217:44:50.000 51:43:54.000
4 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  255:36:21.000 37:51:31.000
5 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał / BUĆKO Marcin  264:46:04.000 09:09:43.000
6 14 14 BUĆKO Marcin / BĄKOWSKI Michał  307:09:29.000 42:23:25.000
7 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał / BUĆKO Marcin  309:08:34.000 01:59:05.000
8 14 14 BUĆKO Marcin / BĄKOWSKI Michał  331:29:20.000 22:20:46.000
9 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  357:32:54.000 26:03:34.000
10 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  380:18:10.000 22:45:16.000
11 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  523:56:54.000 143:38:44.000
12 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  593:08:54.000 69:12:00.000
13 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  664:19:35.000 71:10:41.000
14 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  694:12:18.000 29:52:43.000
15 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  715:12:41.000 21:00:23.000
16 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  794:46:18.000 79:33:37.000
17 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  842:44:33.000 47:58:15.000
18 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  860:39:15.000 17:54:42.000
19 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  867:13:59.000 06:34:44.000
20 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  871:22:48.000 04:08:49.000
21 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  885:57:51.000 14:35:03.000
22 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  904:09:42.000 18:11:51.000
23 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał / BUĆKO Marcin  1105:21:41.000 201:11:59.000
1 15 15 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  196:31:37.000 196:31:37.000
2 15 15 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  220:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
3 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  244:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
4 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  244:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
5 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  268:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
6 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  268:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
7 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  292:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
8 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  292:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
9 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz / RAŹNIAK Beata  311:23:10.000 18:51:33.000
10 15 15 RAŹNIAK Beata  312:03:15.000 00:40:05.000
11 15 15 RAŹNIAK Beata / MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  316:31:37.000 04:28:22.000
12 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  316:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
13 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz / WAWOCZNY Anita  338:59:52.000 22:28:15.000
14 15 15 WAWOCZNY Anita / MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  340:31:37.000 01:31:45.000
15 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  340:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
16 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  364:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
17 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  364:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
18 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz / RAŹNIAK Beata  408:02:59.000 43:31:22.000
19 15 15 RAŹNIAK Beata / MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  460:31:37.000 52:28:38.000
20 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  460:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
21 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  484:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
22 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  484:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
23 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  508:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
24 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  556:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
25 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  580:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
26 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  580:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
27 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  604:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
28 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  604:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
29 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  628:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
30 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  628:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
31 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  652:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
32 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  652:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
33 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  676:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
34 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  676:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
35 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  700:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
36 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  700:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
37 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  1228:31:37.000 528:00:00.000
38 15 15 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / RAŹNIAK Beata  1348:31:37.000 120:00:00.000
39 15 15 RAŹNIAK Beata / TRAWNICKI Maciej  1420:31:37.000 72:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



40 15 15 TRAWNICKI Maciej / WOŹNIAK Przemysław  1432:54:47.000 12:23:10.000
1 16 16 PŁASKA Barbara  172:31:37.000 172:31:37.000
2 16 16 PŁASKA Barbara / STOPYRA Agnieszka  209:16:40.000 36:45:03.000
3 16 16 STOPYRA Agnieszka / MUSIOŁ Helena  244:31:37.000 35:14:57.000
4 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  388:31:37.000 144:00:00.000
5 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  556:31:37.000 168:00:00.000
6 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  580:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
7 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena / SAWICKA Marta  580:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
8 16 16 SAWICKA Marta / MUSIOŁ Helena  604:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
9 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  724:31:37.000 120:00:00.000
10 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  748:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
11 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  772:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
12 16 16 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  1132:31:37.000 360:00:00.000
13 16 16 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / ROGALA Maciej  1531:26:59.000 398:55:22.000
1 17 17 PŁASKA Grzegorz  172:31:37.000 172:31:37.000
2 17 17 PŁASKA Grzegorz / GANCARCZYK Karolina  196:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
3 17 17 GANCARCZYK Karolina  196:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
4 17 17 GANCARCZYK Karolina / RANSZ Beata  291:08:34.000 94:36:57.000
5 17 17 RANSZ Beata  314:57:25.000 23:48:51.000
6 17 17 RANSZ Beata  338:56:40.000 23:59:15.000
7 17 17 RANSZ Beata  418:58:50.000 80:02:10.000
8 17 17 RANSZ Beata  443:17:52.000 24:19:02.000
9 17 17 RANSZ Beata  482:07:27.000 38:49:35.000
10 17 17 RANSZ Beata  490:58:50.000 08:51:23.000
11 17 17 RANSZ Beata / PŁASKA Grzegorz  604:31:37.000 113:32:47.000
12 17 17 PŁASKA Grzegorz / RANSZ Beata  616:07:54.000 11:36:17.000
13 17 17 RANSZ Beata  738:02:41.000 121:54:47.000
14 17 17 RANSZ Beata  771:20:01.000 33:17:20.000
15 17 17 RANSZ Beata  786:02:57.000 14:42:56.000
16 17 17 RANSZ Beata  810:10:12.000 24:07:15.000
17 17 17 RANSZ Beata  834:04:03.000 23:53:51.000
18 17 17 RANSZ Beata / BUĆKO Marcin  936:11:31.000 102:07:28.000
1 18 18 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  172:31:37.000 172:31:37.000
2 18 18 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / RANSZ Krzysztof  291:08:34.000 118:36:57.000
3 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  314:57:25.000 23:48:51.000
4 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  338:56:40.000 23:59:15.000
5 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof / WAWOCZNY Anita  412:14:48.000 73:18:08.000
6 18 18 WAWOCZNY Anita / RANSZ Krzysztof  418:58:50.000 06:44:02.000
7 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  443:17:52.000 24:19:02.000
8 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  482:07:27.000 38:49:35.000
9 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  490:58:50.000 08:51:23.000
10 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof / WAWOCZNY Anita  575:56:08.000 84:57:18.000
11 18 18 WAWOCZNY Anita / RANSZ Krzysztof  616:07:54.000 40:11:46.000
12 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof / WAWOCZNY Anita  623:00:44.000 06:52:50.000
13 18 18 WAWOCZNY Anita / RANSZ Krzysztof  738:02:41.000 115:01:57.000
14 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  771:20:01.000 33:17:20.000
15 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  786:02:57.000 14:42:56.000
16 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  810:10:12.000 24:07:15.000
17 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof / GANCARCZYK Adam  820:31:37.000 10:21:25.000
18 18 18 GANCARCZYK Adam / RANSZ Krzysztof  834:04:03.000 13:32:26.000
19 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1132:31:37.000 298:27:34.000
1 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  292:31:37.000 292:31:37.000
2 19 19 SYDNARB Monika / BĄKOWSKI Michał  545:48:22.000 253:16:45.000
3 19 19 BĄKOWSKI Michał / BETAŃSKA Aneta  580:31:37.000 34:43:15.000
4 19 19 BETAŃSKA Aneta / SYDNARB Monika  628:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
5 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  676:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
6 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  724:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
7 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  868:31:37.000 144:00:00.000
8 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  892:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
9 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  940:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
1 20 20 GWIZDAŁA Joanna  220:31:37.000 220:31:37.000
2 20 20 GWIZDAŁA Joanna / BĄKOWSKI Michał  256:07:35.000 35:35:58.000
3 20 20 BĄKOWSKI Michał / BOROWSKI Radosław  351:01:44.000 94:54:09.000
4 20 20 BOROWSKI Radosław  478:54:43.000 127:52:59.000
5 20 20 BOROWSKI Radosław / SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  556:31:37.000 77:36:54.000
6 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  556:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
7 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  556:31:37.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



8 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  556:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
9 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  556:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
10 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  580:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
11 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  652:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
12 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina / BOROWSKI Radosław  713:46:15.000 61:14:38.000
13 20 20 BOROWSKI Radosław / ZIĘTARA Agata  748:31:37.000 34:45:22.000
14 20 20 ZIĘTARA Agata / SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  748:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
15 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  796:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
16 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  1060:31:37.000 264:00:00.000
17 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  1060:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
18 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  1084:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
1 21 21 PŁASKA Barbara  316:31:37.000 316:31:37.000
2 21 21 PŁASKA Barbara / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  576:34:05.000 260:02:28.000
3 21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / SOJKA Joanna  652:31:37.000 75:57:32.000
4 21 21 SOJKA Joanna  652:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
5 21 21 SOJKA Joanna / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  769:22:14.000 116:50:37.000
6 21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / BURAS Roman  796:31:37.000 27:09:23.000
7 21 21 BURAS Roman / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1120:03:05.000 323:31:28.000
8 21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / GWIZDAŁA Joanna  1168:43:18.000 48:40:13.000
9 21 21 GWIZDAŁA Joanna / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1193:04:29.000 24:21:11.000
10 21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / SOJKA Joanna  1228:31:37.000 35:27:08.000
11 21 21 SOJKA Joanna / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1460:27:46.000 231:56:09.000
12 21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1558:59:45.000 98:31:59.000
1 22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  148:31:37.000 148:31:37.000
2 22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  244:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
3 22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  268:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
4 22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz  351:42:55.000 83:11:18.000
5 22 22 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  502:00:25.000 150:17:30.000
6 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz  532:31:37.000 30:31:12.000
7 22 22 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  566:02:37.000 33:31:00.000
8 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  567:42:27.000 01:39:50.000
9 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  591:55:44.000 24:13:17.000
10 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  622:06:47.000 30:11:03.000
11 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  672:34:57.000 50:28:10.000
12 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  694:44:20.000 22:09:23.000
13 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz  713:53:35.000 19:09:15.000
14 22 22 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  719:59:07.000 06:05:32.000
15 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  736:36:22.000 16:37:15.000
16 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / PŁASKA Grzegorz  749:31:37.000 12:55:15.000
17 22 22 PŁASKA Grzegorz / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  764:54:34.000 15:22:57.000
18 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  789:51:51.000 24:57:17.000
19 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  808:51:29.000 18:59:38.000
20 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  832:21:42.000 23:30:13.000
21 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  863:52:57.000 31:31:15.000
22 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  884:42:35.000 20:49:38.000
23 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  893:31:37.000 08:49:02.000
24 22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  904:31:58.000 11:00:21.000
25 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  928:26:48.000 23:54:50.000
26 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  952:21:27.000 23:54:39.000
27 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  976:49:19.000 24:27:52.000
28 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1000:37:15.000 23:47:56.000
29 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1025:20:42.000 24:43:27.000
30 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1030:42:11.000 05:21:29.000
31 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1055:06:35.000 24:24:24.000
32 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1073:29:05.000 18:22:30.000
33 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1103:23:50.000 29:54:45.000
34 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1124:37:23.000 21:13:33.000
35 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1144:53:40.000 20:16:17.000
36 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1152:04:01.000 07:10:21.000
37 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1155:02:06.000 02:58:05.000
38 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1168:59:03.000 13:56:57.000
39 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1198:01:30.000 29:02:27.000
40 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  1287:03:29.000 89:01:59.000
1 23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  292:31:37.000 292:31:37.000
2 23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / SZWED Krzysztof  292:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
3 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  316:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
4 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  340:31:37.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



5 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  364:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
6 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  388:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
7 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  412:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
8 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  412:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
9 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  436:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
10 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  484:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
11 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  484:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
12 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  508:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
13 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  508:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
14 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  532:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
15 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  556:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
16 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  556:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
17 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  580:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
18 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  580:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
19 23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / KISZKA Zbigniew  628:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
20 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / TRAWNICKA Małgorzata  652:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
21 23 23 TRAWNICKA Małgorzata / KISZKA Zbigniew  652:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
22 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  652:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
23 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  700:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
24 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  700:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
25 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  700:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
26 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  724:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
27 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  724:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
28 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  724:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
29 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  748:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
30 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  748:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
31 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  772:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
32 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / KOWAL Łukasz  785:57:48.000 13:26:11.000
33 23 23 KOWAL Łukasz / KISZKA Zbigniew  796:31:37.000 10:33:49.000
34 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  796:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
35 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  820:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
36 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  868:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
37 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  868:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
38 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  892:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
39 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  916:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
40 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  940:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
41 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  988:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
42 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1012:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
43 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1012:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
44 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1036:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
45 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1060:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
46 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1060:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
47 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1084:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
48 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1108:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
49 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1132:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
50 23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / SZWED Krzysztof  1396:31:37.000 264:00:00.000
51 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1444:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
52 23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / SZWED Krzysztof  1492:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
53 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  1540:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
54 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  1588:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
1 24 24 STRZODA Barbara  268:31:37.000 268:31:37.000
2 24 24 STRZODA Barbara / BAJCAR Beata  1276:31:37.000 1008:00:00.000
1 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  172:31:37.000 172:31:37.000
2 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  220:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
3 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  244:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
4 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  292:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
5 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  316:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
6 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika / MIKA Łukasz  381:42:57.000 65:11:20.000
7 25 25 MIKA Łukasz / WINIARSKA Monika  388:31:37.000 06:48:40.000
8 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika / BETAŃSKA Aneta  408:14:50.000 19:43:13.000
9 25 25 BETAŃSKA Aneta  479:21:41.000 71:06:51.000
10 25 25 BETAŃSKA Aneta / MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  546:25:47.000 67:04:06.000
11 25 25 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  580:31:37.000 34:05:50.000
12 25 25 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara / WINIARSKA Monika  604:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
13 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika / PIWISZKIS Barbara  1528:27:30.000 923:55:53.000
1 26 26 PLINTA Dariusz  292:31:37.000 292:31:37.000
2 26 26 PLINTA Dariusz / PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  772:31:37.000 480:00:00.000
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3 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  796:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
4 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  868:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
5 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  892:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
6 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  940:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
7 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  988:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
8 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1036:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
9 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1108:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
10 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz / WOŹNIAK Przemysław  1145:10:42.000 36:39:05.000
11 26 26 WOŹNIAK Przemysław / PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1156:31:37.000 11:20:55.000
12 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1180:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
13 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1228:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
14 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1276:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
15 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1324:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
1 27 27 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  292:31:37.000 292:31:37.000
2 27 27 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej / DAWID Sobala  598:44:24.000 306:12:47.000
3 27 27 DAWID Sobala / TRAWNICKI Jan  796:31:37.000 197:47:13.000
4 27 27 TRAWNICKI Jan / MIKA Łukasz  1564:31:37.000 768:00:00.000
1 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  481:43:06.000 481:43:06.000
2 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / BĄKOWSKI Michał 579:45:29.000 98:02:23.000
3 28 28 BĄKOWSKI Michał / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  624:55:35.000 45:10:06.000
4 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  743:23:47.000 118:28:12.000
5 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  796:31:37.000 53:07:50.000
6 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  935:22:32.000 138:50:55.000
7 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / BĄKOWSKI Michał 980:37:58.000 45:15:26.000
8 28 28 BĄKOWSKI Michał / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1070:18:46.000 89:40:48.000
9 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / ZIĘTARA Agata  1204:31:37.000 134:12:51.000
10 28 28 ZIĘTARA Agata / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1272:39:38.000 68:08:01.000
11 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1320:53:38.000 48:14:00.000
12 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1583:39:50.000 262:46:12.000
1 29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  340:31:37.000 340:31:37.000
2 29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / ZIĘTARA Agata  652:31:37.000 312:00:00.000
3 29 29 ZIĘTARA Agata / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  652:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
4 29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  724:31:37.000 72:00:00.000
5 29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  1084:31:37.000 360:00:00.000
6 29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / BARAN Bartosz  1538:46:04.000 454:14:27.000
1 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  148:31:37.000 148:31:37.000
2 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  172:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
3 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  196:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
4 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  220:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
5 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  244:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
6 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof / HETMAN Mariusz  268:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
7 30 30 HETMAN Mariusz / SZWED Krzysztof  268:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
8 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  292:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
9 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  388:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
10 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  436:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
11 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  460:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
12 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof / HETMAN Mariusz  484:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
13 30 30 HETMAN Mariusz / SZWED Krzysztof  580:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
14 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof / HETMAN Mariusz  604:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
15 30 30 HETMAN Mariusz / SZWED Krzysztof  604:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
16 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof / MALISZEWSKI Marcin  744:12:42.000 139:41:05.000
17 30 30 MALISZEWSKI Marcin / HETMAN Mariusz  1444:31:37.000 700:18:55.000
18 30 30 HETMAN Mariusz / SZWED Krzysztof  1444:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
19 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  1468:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
1 31 31 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz 239:40:07.000 239:40:07.000
2 31 31 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz 649:34:36.000 409:54:29.000
3 31 31 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz / STOPYRA Agnieszka  1438:54:44.000 789:20:08.000
4 31 31 STOPYRA Agnieszka / NOWICKI Tomasz  1564:31:37.000 125:36:53.000
1 32 32 BAJCAR Beata  232:15:02.000 232:15:02.000
2 32 32 BAJCAR Beata  388:31:37.000 156:16:35.000
3 32 32 BAJCAR Beata / TRAWNICKI Maciej  676:31:37.000 288:00:00.000
4 32 32 TRAWNICKI Maciej / BAJCAR Beata  1468:31:37.000 792:00:00.000
1 33 33 TRAWNICKI Maciej  196:31:37.000 196:31:37.000
2 33 33 TRAWNICKI Maciej / MROZEK Aleksandra  238:50:12.000 42:18:35.000
3 33 33 MROZEK Aleksandra / TRAWNICKI Maciej  412:31:37.000 173:41:25.000
4 33 33 TRAWNICKI Maciej / MROZEK Aleksandra  622:16:28.000 209:44:51.000
5 33 33 MROZEK Aleksandra  984:41:14.000 362:24:46.000
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6 33 33 MROZEK Aleksandra / WEYGAND Patryk  1228:31:37.000 243:50:23.000
1 34 34 GANCARCZYK Karolina  316:31:37.000 316:31:37.000
2 34 34 GANCARCZYK Karolina / MAKOWSKI Grzegorz  1582:21:53.000 1265:50:16.000
1 35 35 GANCARCZYK Adam  316:31:37.000 316:31:37.000
1 36 36 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta  316:31:37.000 316:31:37.000
2 36 36 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta / DAWID Sobala  696:39:20.000 380:07:43.000
1 37 37 FOKS Damian  652:31:37.000 652:31:37.000
2 37 37 FOKS Damian / PIWISZKIS Barbara  766:13:51.000 113:42:14.000
3 37 37 PIWISZKIS Barbara  1551:44:54.000 785:31:03.000
1 38 38 BĄKOWSKI Michał  196:31:37.000 196:31:37.000
2 38 38 BĄKOWSKI Michał / TRAWNICKI Jan  196:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
3 38 38 TRAWNICKI Jan / SPYRKA Piotr  373:31:36.000 176:59:59.000
4 38 38 SPYRKA Piotr / TRAWNICKI Jan  652:31:37.000 279:00:01.000
5 38 38 TRAWNICKI Jan / SPYRKA Piotr  804:05:37.000 151:34:00.000
6 38 38 SPYRKA Piotr  1476:22:39.000 672:17:02.000
1 39 39 DAWID Sobala  356:15:26.000 356:15:26.000
2 39 39 DAWID Sobala / BARAN Bartosz  934:57:11.000 578:41:45.000
3 39 39 BARAN Bartosz  1153:38:15.000 218:41:04.000
4 39 39 BARAN Bartosz  1516:31:37.000 362:53:22.000
5 39 39 BARAN Bartosz / PUDA Dorota  1564:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
1 40 40 ZIĘTARA Agata 388:31:37.000 388:31:37.000
2 40 40 ZIĘTARA Agata 580:31:37.000 192:00:00.000
3 40 40 ZIĘTARA Agata / PIWISZKIS Barbara  1564:31:37.000 984:00:00.000
4 40 40 PIWISZKIS Barbara  1583:55:32.000 19:23:55.000
1 41 41 TRAWNICKA Małgorzata  244:31:37.000 244:31:37.000
1 42 42 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  264:11:16.000 264:11:16.000
2 42 42 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  310:30:00.000 46:18:44.000
3 42 42 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka / BAJCAR Beata  340:31:37.000 30:01:37.000
4 42 42 BAJCAR Beata / KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  546:08:49.000 205:37:12.000
5 42 42 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka / BAJCAR Beata  652:31:37.000 106:22:48.000
6 42 42 BAJCAR Beata / KAŁUS Joanna  1048:16:50.000 395:45:13.000
7 42 42 KAŁUS Joanna  1119:10:43.000 70:53:53.000
8 42 42 KAŁUS Joanna  1192:41:33.000 73:30:50.000
9 42 42 KAŁUS Joanna  1192:52:12.000 00:10:39.000
10 42 42 KAŁUS Joanna  1228:31:37.000 35:39:25.000
11 42 42 KAŁUS Joanna / BAJCAR Beata  1588:31:37.000 360:00:00.000
1 43 43 KAŁUS Joanna  333:46:05.000 333:46:05.000
2 43 43 KAŁUS Joanna  377:42:53.000 43:56:48.000
3 43 43 KAŁUS Joanna / SKALIK Jarosław  1372:31:37.000 994:48:44.000
4 43 43 SKALIK Jarosław / NOWICKI Tomasz  1540:31:37.000 168:00:00.000
1 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra  188:00:02.000 188:00:02.000
2 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra  238:50:12.000 50:50:10.000
3 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra  288:10:07.000 49:19:55.000
4 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra / PLESZCZYŃSKA Iwona  477:35:25.000 189:25:18.000
5 44 44 PLESZCZYŃSKA Iwona / MROZEK Aleksandra  622:16:28.000 144:41:03.000
6 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra / TRAWNICKI Maciej  652:31:37.000 30:15:09.000
7 44 44 TRAWNICKI Maciej  772:31:37.000 120:00:00.000
8 44 44 TRAWNICKI Maciej / MROZEK Aleksandra  960:14:44.000 187:43:07.000
9 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra / PLESZCZYŃSKA Iwona  1364:38:51.000 404:24:07.000
10 44 44 PLESZCZYŃSKA Iwona / MAJ Przemysław  1540:31:37.000 175:52:46.000
1 45 45 MIKA Łukasz  100:31:37.000 100:31:37.000
2 45 45 MIKA Łukasz / WEYGAND Patryk  717:01:39.000 616:30:02.000
3 45 45 WEYGAND Patryk  766:13:51.000 49:12:12.000
4 45 45 WEYGAND Patryk / TRAWNICKI Maciej  1012:31:37.000 246:17:46.000
5 45 45 TRAWNICKI Maciej / WEYGAND Patryk  1012:31:37.000 00:00:00.000
1 46 46 WEYGAND Patryk  1396:31:37.000 1396:31:37.000
1 47 47 LECHOWICZ Irena  551:14:16.000 551:14:16.000
2 47 47 LECHOWICZ Irena / HUBA Agnieszka  576:33:50.000 25:19:34.000
3 47 47 HUBA Agnieszka / LECHOWICZ Irena  708:59:57.000 132:26:07.000
4 47 47 LECHOWICZ Irena / HUBA Agnieszka  769:25:53.000 60:25:56.000
5 47 47 HUBA Agnieszka  1120:01:32.000 350:35:39.000
6 47 47 HUBA Agnieszka  1193:05:19.000 73:03:47.000
7 47 47 HUBA Agnieszka / KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1396:31:37.000 203:26:18.000
8 47 47 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1444:31:37.000 48:00:00.000
9 47 47 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej / HUBA Agnieszka  1460:26:49.000 15:55:12.000
10 47 47 HUBA Agnieszka  1564:31:37.000 104:04:48.000
1 48 48 LECHOWICZ Tadeusz  551:15:11.000 551:15:11.000
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2 48 48 LECHOWICZ Tadeusz  1052:26:24.000 501:11:13.000
3 48 48 LECHOWICZ Tadeusz / MARYJOSZ Adrian  1554:56:38.000 502:30:14.000
1 49 49 KUREK Joanna  1372:31:37.000 1372:31:37.000
2 49 49 KUREK Joanna  1492:31:37.000 120:00:00.000
1 50 50 ZIĘTARA Agata  316:31:37.000 316:31:37.000
2 50 50 ZIĘTARA Agata / MISZCZAK Katarzyna  532:31:37.000 216:00:00.000
3 50 50 MISZCZAK Katarzyna / PACZKOWSKI Jaroslaw  1588:31:37.000 1056:00:00.000
1 51 51 PIWISZKIS Barbara  430:46:35.000 430:46:35.000
1 52 52 WIDERA Elżbieta  931:02:57.000 931:02:57.000
2 52 52 WIDERA Elżbieta / MAKOWSKI Grzegorz  1582:21:53.000 651:18:56.000
1 53 53 NOWICKI Tomasz  268:31:37.000 268:31:37.000
1 54 54 LASKOWSKA Sabina  220:31:37.000 220:31:37.000
2 54 54 LASKOWSKA Sabina / GNAŚ Anna  340:31:37.000 120:00:00.000
1 55 55 WOLNIK Jolka  348:32:56.000 348:32:56.000
2 55 55 WOLNIK Jolka / DAWID Sobala  480:11:06.000 131:38:10.000
1 56 56 FOKS Damian  556:31:37.000 556:31:37.000
1 57 57 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta  508:31:37.000 508:31:37.000
2 57 57 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta  700:31:37.000 192:00:00.000
1 58 58 SPYRKA Piotr  432:31:11.000 432:31:11.000
2 58 58 SPYRKA Piotr / HUBA Agnieszka  481:43:08.000 49:11:57.000
3 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka / SPYRKA Piotr  588:30:42.000 106:47:34.000
4 58 58 SPYRKA Piotr / HUBA Agnieszka  624:55:35.000 36:24:53.000
5 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  791:30:55.000 166:35:20.000
6 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  820:31:37.000 29:00:42.000
7 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  935:22:30.000 114:50:53.000
8 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  1084:31:37.000 149:09:07.000
9 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  1272:39:38.000 188:08:01.000
10 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  1320:52:48.000 48:13:10.000
11 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  1588:31:37.000 267:38:49.000
1 59 59 PUDA Dorota  388:31:37.000 388:31:37.000
2 59 59 PUDA Dorota / BAC Michał  484:31:37.000 96:00:00.000
3 59 59 BAC Michał / PUDA Dorota  700:31:37.000 216:00:00.000
1 61 61 WINIARSKA Monika  604:31:37.000 604:31:37.000
2 61 61 WINIARSKA Monika  1276:31:37.000 672:00:00.000
1 62 62 NOWICKI Tomasz 431:23:29.000 431:23:29.000
2 62 62 NOWICKI Tomasz / BOŻEK Dagmara  724:31:37.000 293:08:08.000
1 63 63 KAŁUS Joanna  789:15:07.000 789:15:07.000
2 63 63 KAŁUS Joanna  879:08:03.000 89:52:56.000
3 63 63 KAŁUS Joanna / WIDERA Elżbieta  931:02:57.000 51:54:54.000
1 64 64 CIEŚLIK Rafał  796:31:37.000 796:31:37.000
2 64 64 CIEŚLIK Rafał / SKALIK Jarosław  964:31:37.000 168:00:00.000
1 65 65 MAJ Przemysław  1120:23:53.000 1120:23:53.000
1 66 66 SOJKA Joanna  262:42:03.000 262:42:03.000
2 66 66 SOJKA Joanna  364:31:37.000 101:49:34.000
3 66 66 SOJKA Joanna  556:31:37.000 192:00:00.000
4 66 66 SOJKA Joanna / TRAWNICKI Maciej  580:31:37.000 24:00:00.000
5 66 66 TRAWNICKI Maciej / SOJKA Joanna  868:31:37.000 288:00:00.000
1 67 67 DAWID Sobala  433:19:50.000 433:19:50.000
2 67 67 DAWID Sobala / WEYGAND Patryk  868:31:37.000 435:11:47.000
3 67 67 WEYGAND Patryk / DAWID Sobala  959:07:54.000 90:36:17.000
4 67 67 DAWID Sobala  1105:11:00.000 146:03:06.000
1 68 68 FOKS Damian  388:31:37.000 388:31:37.000
2 68 68 FOKS Damian / MRÓGAŁA Ewa  694:52:37.000 306:21:00.000
3 68 68 MRÓGAŁA Ewa  863:00:15.000 168:07:38.000
1 69 69 DZIEWIRZ Aurelia  748:31:37.000 748:31:37.000
1 70 70 SPYRKA Piotr  480:44:44.000 480:44:44.000
2 70 70 SPYRKA Piotr / MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  1204:31:37.000 723:46:53.000
1 71 71 DZIAŁOWSKI Dariusz  550:39:20.000 550:39:20.000
2 71 71 DZIAŁOWSKI Dariusz / MARYJOSZ Adrian  1415:41:49.000 865:02:29.000
1 72 72 PUDA Dorota  556:31:37.000 556:31:37.000
2 72 72 PUDA Dorota / KUREK Joanna  859:27:01.000 302:55:24.000
3 72 72 KUREK Joanna  916:31:37.000 57:04:36.000
4 72 72 KUREK Joanna  922:52:13.000 06:20:36.000
5 72 72 KUREK Joanna  970:56:10.000 48:03:57.000
6 72 72 KUREK Joanna  994:49:45.000 23:53:35.000
7 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1027:52:04.000 33:02:19.000
8 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1066:55:52.000 39:03:48.000
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9 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1090:53:35.000 23:57:43.000
10 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1138:53:50.000 48:00:15.000
11 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1162:19:43.000 23:25:53.000
12 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1195:32:19.000 33:12:36.000
13 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1234:54:32.000 39:22:13.000
14 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1258:54:45.000 24:00:13.000
15 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1306:53:42.000 47:58:57.000
16 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1330:57:22.000 24:03:40.000
17 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1372:31:37.000 41:34:15.000
18 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1492:31:37.000 120:00:00.000
19 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1498:33:57.000 06:02:20.000
20 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1531:21:15.000 32:47:18.000
1 73 73 MILERT Jolanta  1132:31:37.000 1132:31:37.000
1 74 74 DOMASZK Paweł  436:31:37.000 436:31:37.000
2 74 74 DOMASZK Paweł / KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1228:31:37.000 792:00:00.000
